
Montag bis Donnerstag, 03.08. bis 13.08.20 6060 Mombach/Am Polygon > Ginsheim/Neckarstraße

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Am Polygon 5.55 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 13.28 13.58
Westring B 5.56 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 13.29 13.59
Am Schwermer D 5.57 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 13.31 14.01
Waldfriedhof A
An der Hasenquelle
Am Lemmchen
Am Schwermer B
Ortsverw. Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Karlsstraße D 5.58 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 13.32 14.02
Wirtschaftsbetrieb Mainz 5.59 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 13.33 14.03
Unterführung Heimstraße 6.00 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 13.34 14.04
Nestlestraße 6.01 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 13.35 14.05
Liebigstraße 6.02 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 13.36 14.06
Eintrachthalle A
Alte Waggonfabrik 6.03 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 13.37 14.07
Zwerchallee A 6.04 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 13.39 14.09
Alte Lokhalle 6.05 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 13.40 14.10
Mombacher Tor A 5.05 5.35 6.06 6.41 7.11 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11
Goetheunterführung 5.06 5.36 6.07 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12
Lessingstraße A
Fritz-Kohl-Straße 5.07 5.37 6.08 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13
Baentschstraße 5.08 5.38 6.09 6.44 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14
Westring A
Auf der Langen Lein
An den Dünen
Turmstraße C
Gonsbachgärten D
An der Bruchspitze D
Hugo-Eckener-Straße D
Elbestraße D
Mainzer Straße A
An der Nonnenwiese
Dijonstraße C
An der Dreispitz
Universität C
Hauptbahnhof West A 5.10 5.40 6.11 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16
Hauptbahnhof I 5.17 5.47 6.13 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18
Hauptbahnhof H
Hauptbahnhof C
Münsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpassage
Bauhofstraße/LBBW D 5.21 5.51 6.17 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23
Schusterstraße 5.22 5.52 6.18 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24
Höfchen/Listmann E 5.23 5.53 6.19 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25
Schillerplatz B
Am Gautor C
An der Philippsschanze D
Katholisches Klinikum Mainz D
Jägerstraße
Höfchen/Listmann B
Straßenbahnamt C
Straßenbahnamt H 3.56
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A 3.57
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. 3.58
Neubrunnenstraße 5.18 5.48 6.14 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20
Hindenburgplatz C 5.19 5.49 6.15 6.51 7.21 7.51 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C 3.59
Landtag A 4.00
Brückenplatz B 4.01
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. C 4.02 5.24 5.54 6.20 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26
Fischtor 4.03 5.25 5.55 6.21 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27
Holzturm/Malakoff-Pas. 4.04 5.26 5.56 6.22 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28
Pfaffengasse
Altstadt/Holzhof
Bf. Römisches Theater/CineStar
Stadtpark B 4.06 5.28 5.58 6.24 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30
Stadtpark C (Ersatzhst.)
Favorite-Parkhotel 4.07 5.29 5.59 6.25 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31
Weisenauer Synagoge 4.08 5.30 6.00 6.27 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33
Wormser Straße B 4.09 5.31 6.01 6.28 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34
Zur Alten Portland 4.10 5.32 6.02 6.29 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36
Hechtsheimer Straße D
Bodelschwinghstraße
Martin-Luther-Straße
Heiligkreuzweg C/Löhr Autom.
Scheck-In-Center
Bouguenais-Allee 4.13 5.36 6.06 6.34 7.11 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41
In der Nachtweid 4.14 5.37 6.07 6.35 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42
Stuttgarter Straße 4.15 5.38 6.08 6.36 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A 4.16
Heimatmuseum 5.39 6.09 6.38 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46
Neckarstraße 5.40 6.10 6.39 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
MAN-Siedlung
An den Sportstätten A
Ringstraße A
Rheinstraße
Frankfurter Straße
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Dr.-Kitz-Straße
Gustavsburg/Schule
Am Alten Fährhaus
Kostheim/Mainbrücke
Winterstraße
Viktoriastraße B

Fahrplan F2020 G
�
ultig ab 20.07.20 Archiv: SEV5E/MD Erstellt : 23.07.20 { 09:45:47 AFP20 Seite : 9



Montag bis Donnerstag, 03.08. bis 13.08.20 6060 Mombach/Am Polygon > Ginsheim/Neckarstraße

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Am Polygon 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08
Westring B 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09
Am Schwermer D 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10
Waldfriedhof A
An der Hasenquelle
Am Lemmchen
Am Schwermer B
Ortsverw. Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Karlsstraße D 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11
Wirtschaftsbetrieb Mainz 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12
Unterführung Heimstraße 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13
Nestlestraße 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14
Liebigstraße 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15
Eintrachthalle A
Alte Waggonfabrik 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16
Zwerchallee A 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17
Alte Lokhalle 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18
Mombacher Tor A 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19
Goetheunterführung 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20
Lessingstraße A
Fritz-Kohl-Straße 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21
Baentschstraße 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22
Westring A
Auf der Langen Lein
An den Dünen
Turmstraße C
Gonsbachgärten D
An der Bruchspitze D
Hugo-Eckener-Straße D
Elbestraße D
Mainzer Straße A
An der Nonnenwiese
Dijonstraße C
An der Dreispitz
Universität C
Hauptbahnhof West A 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24
Hauptbahnhof I 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26
Hauptbahnhof H
Hauptbahnhof C
Münsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpassage
Bauhofstraße/LBBW D 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30
Schusterstraße 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31
Höfchen/Listmann E 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32
Schillerplatz B
Am Gautor C
An der Philippsschanze D
Katholisches Klinikum Mainz D
Jägerstraße
Höfchen/Listmann B
Straßenbahnamt C
Straßenbahnamt H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw.
Neubrunnenstraße 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27
Hindenburgplatz C 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A
Brückenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. C 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33
Fischtor 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34
Holzturm/Malakoff-Pas. 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35
Pfaffengasse
Altstadt/Holzhof
Bf. Römisches Theater/CineStar
Stadtpark B 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37
Stadtpark C (Ersatzhst.)
Favorite-Parkhotel 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38
Weisenauer Synagoge 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40
Wormser Straße B 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41
Zur Alten Portland 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42
Hechtsheimer Straße D
Bodelschwinghstraße
Martin-Luther-Straße
Heiligkreuzweg C/Löhr Autom.
Scheck-In-Center
Bouguenais-Allee 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47
In der Nachtweid 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48
Stuttgarter Straße 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
Heimatmuseum 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51
Neckarstraße 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
MAN-Siedlung
An den Sportstätten A
Ringstraße A
Rheinstraße
Frankfurter Straße
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Dr.-Kitz-Straße
Gustavsburg/Schule
Am Alten Fährhaus
Kostheim/Mainbrücke
Winterstraße
Viktoriastraße B
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Freitag, 07.08. + 14.08.20 6060 Mombach/Am Polygon > Ginsheim/Neckarstraße

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Am Polygon 5.55 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 13.28 13.58
Westring B 5.56 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 13.29 13.59
Am Schwermer D 5.57 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 13.31 14.01
Waldfriedhof A
An der Hasenquelle
Am Lemmchen
Am Schwermer B
Ortsverw. Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Karlsstraße D 5.58 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 13.32 14.02
Wirtschaftsbetrieb Mainz 5.59 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 13.33 14.03
Unterführung Heimstraße 6.00 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 13.34 14.04
Nestlestraße 6.01 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 13.35 14.05
Liebigstraße 6.02 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 13.36 14.06
Eintrachthalle A
Alte Waggonfabrik 6.03 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 13.37 14.07
Zwerchallee A 6.04 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 13.39 14.09
Alte Lokhalle 6.05 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 13.40 14.10
Mombacher Tor A 5.05 5.35 6.06 6.41 7.11 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11
Goetheunterführung 5.06 5.36 6.07 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12
Lessingstraße A
Fritz-Kohl-Straße 5.07 5.37 6.08 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13
Baentschstraße 5.08 5.38 6.09 6.44 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14
Westring A
Auf der Langen Lein
An den Dünen
Turmstraße C
Gonsbachgärten D
An der Bruchspitze D
Hugo-Eckener-Straße D
Elbestraße D
Mainzer Straße A
An der Nonnenwiese
Dijonstraße C
An der Dreispitz
Universität C
Hauptbahnhof West A 5.10 5.40 6.11 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16
Hauptbahnhof I 5.17 5.47 6.13 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18
Hauptbahnhof H
Hauptbahnhof C
Münsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpassage
Bauhofstraße/LBBW D 5.21 5.51 6.17 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23
Schusterstraße 5.22 5.52 6.18 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24
Höfchen/Listmann E 5.23 5.53 6.19 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25
Schillerplatz B
Am Gautor C
An der Philippsschanze D
Katholisches Klinikum Mainz D
Jägerstraße
Höfchen/Listmann B
Straßenbahnamt C
Straßenbahnamt H 3.56
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A 3.57
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. 3.58
Neubrunnenstraße 5.18 5.48 6.14 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20
Hindenburgplatz C 5.19 5.49 6.15 6.51 7.21 7.51 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C 3.59
Landtag A 4.00
Brückenplatz B 4.01
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. C 4.02 5.24 5.54 6.20 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26
Fischtor 4.03 5.25 5.55 6.21 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27
Holzturm/Malakoff-Pas. 4.04 5.26 5.56 6.22 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28
Pfaffengasse
Altstadt/Holzhof
Bf. Römisches Theater/CineStar
Stadtpark B 4.06 5.28 5.58 6.24 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30
Stadtpark C (Ersatzhst.)
Favorite-Parkhotel 4.07 5.29 5.59 6.25 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31
Weisenauer Synagoge 4.08 5.30 6.00 6.27 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33
Wormser Straße B 4.09 5.31 6.01 6.28 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34
Zur Alten Portland 4.10 5.32 6.02 6.29 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36
Hechtsheimer Straße D
Bodelschwinghstraße
Martin-Luther-Straße
Heiligkreuzweg C/Löhr Autom.
Scheck-In-Center
Bouguenais-Allee 4.13 5.36 6.06 6.34 7.11 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41
In der Nachtweid 4.14 5.37 6.07 6.35 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42
Stuttgarter Straße 4.15 5.38 6.08 6.36 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A 4.16
Heimatmuseum 5.39 6.09 6.38 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46
Neckarstraße 5.40 6.10 6.39 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
MAN-Siedlung
An den Sportstätten A
Ringstraße A
Rheinstraße
Frankfurter Straße
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Dr.-Kitz-Straße
Gustavsburg/Schule
Am Alten Fährhaus
Kostheim/Mainbrücke
Winterstraße
Viktoriastraße B
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Freitag, 07.08. + 14.08.20 6060 Mombach/Am Polygon > Ginsheim/Neckarstraße

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Am Polygon 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.35 23.05 23.35
Westring B 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.36 23.06 23.36
Am Schwermer D 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.37 23.07 23.37
Waldfriedhof A
An der Hasenquelle
Am Lemmchen 22.39 23.09 23.39
Am Schwermer B 22.40 23.10 23.40
Ortsverw. Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Karlsstraße D 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41
Wirtschaftsbetrieb Mainz 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42
Unterführung Heimstraße 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43
Nestlestraße 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44
Liebigstraße 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.45
Eintrachthalle A
Alte Waggonfabrik 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46
Zwerchallee A 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47
Alte Lokhalle 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48
Mombacher Tor A 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49
Goetheunterführung 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50
Lessingstraße A
Fritz-Kohl-Straße 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51
Baentschstraße 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52
Westring A
Auf der Langen Lein
An den Dünen
Turmstraße C
Gonsbachgärten D
An der Bruchspitze D
Hugo-Eckener-Straße D
Elbestraße D
Mainzer Straße A
An der Nonnenwiese
Dijonstraße C
An der Dreispitz
Universität C
Hauptbahnhof West A 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54
Hauptbahnhof I 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56
Hauptbahnhof H
Hauptbahnhof C
Münsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpassage
Bauhofstraße/LBBW D 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 0.00
Schusterstraße 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31 0.01
Höfchen/Listmann E 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02
Schillerplatz B
Am Gautor C
An der Philippsschanze D
Katholisches Klinikum Mainz D
Jägerstraße
Höfchen/Listmann B
Straßenbahnamt C
Straßenbahnamt H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw.
Neubrunnenstraße 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57
Hindenburgplatz C 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A
Brückenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. C 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33 0.03
Fischtor 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.04
Holzturm/Malakoff-Pas. 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.05
Pfaffengasse
Altstadt/Holzhof
Bf. Römisches Theater/CineStar
Stadtpark B 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07
Stadtpark C (Ersatzhst.)
Favorite-Parkhotel 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38 0.08
Weisenauer Synagoge 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.10
Wormser Straße B 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41 0.11
Zur Alten Portland 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42 0.12
Hechtsheimer Straße D
Bodelschwinghstraße
Martin-Luther-Straße
Heiligkreuzweg C/Löhr Autom.
Scheck-In-Center
Bouguenais-Allee 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.17
In der Nachtweid 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.18
Stuttgarter Straße 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49 0.19
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
Heimatmuseum 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.21
Neckarstraße 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
MAN-Siedlung
An den Sportstätten A
Ringstraße A
Rheinstraße
Frankfurter Straße
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Dr.-Kitz-Straße
Gustavsburg/Schule
Am Alten Fährhaus
Kostheim/Mainbrücke
Winterstraße
Viktoriastraße B
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Samstag, 08.08. + 15.08.20 6060 Mombach/Am Polygon > Ginsheim/Neckarstraße

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Am Polygon 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08
Westring B 6.09 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09
Am Schwermer D 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10
Waldfriedhof A
An der Hasenquelle
Am Lemmchen
Am Schwermer B
Ortsverw. Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Karlsstraße D 6.11 6.41 7.11 7.41 8.11
Wirtschaftsbetrieb Mainz 6.12 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.12
Unterführung Heimstraße 6.13 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13
Nestlestraße 6.14 6.44 7.14 7.44 8.14
Liebigstraße 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15
Eintrachthalle A
Alte Waggonfabrik 6.16 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16
Zwerchallee A 6.17 6.47 7.17 7.47 8.17
Alte Lokhalle 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18
Mombacher Tor A 6.19 6.49 7.19 7.49 8.19 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11
Goetheunterführung 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12
Lessingstraße A
Fritz-Kohl-Straße 6.21 6.51 7.21 7.51 8.21 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13
Baentschstraße 6.22 6.52 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14
Westring A
Auf der Langen Lein
An den Dünen
Turmstraße C
Gonsbachgärten D
An der Bruchspitze D
Hugo-Eckener-Straße D
Elbestraße D
Mainzer Straße A
An der Nonnenwiese
Dijonstraße C
An der Dreispitz
Universität C
Hauptbahnhof West A 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16
Hauptbahnhof I 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18
Hauptbahnhof H
Hauptbahnhof C
Münsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpassage
Bauhofstraße/LBBW D 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23
Schusterstraße 6.31 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24
Höfchen/Listmann E 6.32 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25
Schillerplatz B
Am Gautor C
An der Philippsschanze D
Katholisches Klinikum Mainz D
Jägerstraße
Höfchen/Listmann B
Straßenbahnamt C
Straßenbahnamt H 3.56
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A 3.57
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. 3.58
Neubrunnenstraße 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20
Hindenburgplatz C 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.51 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C 3.59
Landtag A 4.00
Brückenplatz B 4.01
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. C 4.02 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26
Fischtor 4.03 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27
Holzturm/Malakoff-Pas. 4.04 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28
Pfaffengasse
Altstadt/Holzhof
Bf. Römisches Theater/CineStar
Stadtpark B 4.06 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30
Stadtpark C (Ersatzhst.)
Favorite-Parkhotel 4.07 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31
Weisenauer Synagoge 4.08 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33
Wormser Straße B 4.09 6.41 7.11 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34
Zur Alten Portland 4.10 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36
Hechtsheimer Straße D
Bodelschwinghstraße
Martin-Luther-Straße
Heiligkreuzweg C/Löhr Autom.
Scheck-In-Center
Bouguenais-Allee 4.13 6.47 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41
In der Nachtweid 4.14 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42
Stuttgarter Straße 4.15 6.49 7.19 7.49 8.19 8.49 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A 4.16
Heimatmuseum 6.51 7.21 7.51 8.21 8.51 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46
Neckarstraße 6.52 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
MAN-Siedlung
An den Sportstätten A
Ringstraße A
Rheinstraße
Frankfurter Straße
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Dr.-Kitz-Straße
Gustavsburg/Schule
Am Alten Fährhaus
Kostheim/Mainbrücke
Winterstraße
Viktoriastraße B
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Samstag, 08.08. + 15.08.20 6060 Mombach/Am Polygon > Ginsheim/Neckarstraße

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Am Polygon 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.35 23.05 23.35
Westring B 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.36 23.06 23.36
Am Schwermer D 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.37 23.07 23.37
Waldfriedhof A
An der Hasenquelle
Am Lemmchen 22.39 23.09 23.39
Am Schwermer B 22.40 23.10 23.40
Ortsverw. Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Karlsstraße D 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41
Wirtschaftsbetrieb Mainz 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42
Unterführung Heimstraße 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43
Nestlestraße 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44
Liebigstraße 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.45
Eintrachthalle A
Alte Waggonfabrik 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46
Zwerchallee A 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47
Alte Lokhalle 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48
Mombacher Tor A 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49
Goetheunterführung 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50
Lessingstraße A
Fritz-Kohl-Straße 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51
Baentschstraße 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52
Westring A
Auf der Langen Lein
An den Dünen
Turmstraße C
Gonsbachgärten D
An der Bruchspitze D
Hugo-Eckener-Straße D
Elbestraße D
Mainzer Straße A
An der Nonnenwiese
Dijonstraße C
An der Dreispitz
Universität C
Hauptbahnhof West A 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24 23.54
Hauptbahnhof I 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56
Hauptbahnhof H
Hauptbahnhof C
Münsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpassage
Bauhofstraße/LBBW D 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 0.00
Schusterstraße 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31 0.01
Höfchen/Listmann E 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32 0.02
Schillerplatz B
Am Gautor C
An der Philippsschanze D
Katholisches Klinikum Mainz D
Jägerstraße
Höfchen/Listmann B
Straßenbahnamt C
Straßenbahnamt H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw.
Neubrunnenstraße 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 23.57
Hindenburgplatz C 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28 23.58
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A
Brückenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. C 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33 0.03
Fischtor 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.04
Holzturm/Malakoff-Pas. 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.05
Pfaffengasse
Altstadt/Holzhof
Bf. Römisches Theater/CineStar
Stadtpark B 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.07
Stadtpark C (Ersatzhst.)
Favorite-Parkhotel 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38 0.08
Weisenauer Synagoge 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40 0.10
Wormser Straße B 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41 0.11
Zur Alten Portland 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42 0.12
Hechtsheimer Straße D
Bodelschwinghstraße
Martin-Luther-Straße
Heiligkreuzweg C/Löhr Autom.
Scheck-In-Center
Bouguenais-Allee 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.17
In der Nachtweid 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.18
Stuttgarter Straße 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49 0.19
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
Heimatmuseum 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.21
Neckarstraße 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
MAN-Siedlung
An den Sportstätten A
Ringstraße A
Rheinstraße
Frankfurter Straße
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Dr.-Kitz-Straße
Gustavsburg/Schule
Am Alten Fährhaus
Kostheim/Mainbrücke
Winterstraße
Viktoriastraße B
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Sonntag, 09.08. + 16.08.20 6060 Mombach/Am Polygon > Ginsheim/Neckarstraße

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Am Polygon 8.05 9.05 10.05 11.05 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38
Westring B 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39
Am Schwermer D 8.07 9.07 10.07 11.07 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40
Waldfriedhof A
An der Hasenquelle
Am Lemmchen 8.09 9.09 10.09 11.09
Am Schwermer B 8.10 9.10 10.10 11.10
Ortsverw. Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Karlsstraße D 8.11 9.11 10.11 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41
Wirtschaftsbetrieb Mainz 8.12 9.12 10.12 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42
Unterführung Heimstraße 8.13 9.13 10.13 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43
Nestlestraße 8.14 9.14 10.14 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44
Liebigstraße 8.15 9.15 10.15 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45
Eintrachthalle A
Alte Waggonfabrik 8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46
Zwerchallee A 8.17 9.17 10.17 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47
Alte Lokhalle 8.18 9.18 10.18 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48
Mombacher Tor A 8.19 9.19 10.19 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49
Goetheunterführung 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50
Lessingstraße A
Fritz-Kohl-Straße 8.21 9.21 10.21 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51
Baentschstraße 8.22 9.22 10.22 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52
Westring A
Auf der Langen Lein
An den Dünen
Turmstraße C
Gonsbachgärten D
An der Bruchspitze D
Hugo-Eckener-Straße D
Elbestraße D
Mainzer Straße A
An der Nonnenwiese
Dijonstraße C
An der Dreispitz
Universität C
Hauptbahnhof West A 8.24 9.24 10.24 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54
Hauptbahnhof I 8.26 9.26 10.26 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56
Hauptbahnhof H
Hauptbahnhof C
Münsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpassage
Bauhofstraße/LBBW D 8.30 9.30 10.30 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00
Schusterstraße 8.31 9.31 10.31 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01
Höfchen/Listmann E 8.32 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02
Schillerplatz B
Am Gautor C
An der Philippsschanze D
Katholisches Klinikum Mainz D
Jägerstraße
Höfchen/Listmann B
Straßenbahnamt C
Straßenbahnamt H 3.56
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A 3.57
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. 3.58
Neubrunnenstraße 8.27 9.27 10.27 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57
Hindenburgplatz C 8.28 9.28 10.28 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C 3.59
Landtag A 4.00
Brückenplatz B 4.01
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. C 4.02 8.33 9.33 10.33 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03
Fischtor 4.03 8.34 9.34 10.34 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04
Holzturm/Malakoff-Pas. 4.04 8.35 9.35 10.35 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05
Pfaffengasse
Altstadt/Holzhof
Bf. Römisches Theater/CineStar
Stadtpark B 4.06 8.37 9.37 10.37 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07
Stadtpark C (Ersatzhst.)
Favorite-Parkhotel 4.07 8.38 9.38 10.38 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08
Weisenauer Synagoge 4.08 8.40 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10
Wormser Straße B 4.09 8.41 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11
Zur Alten Portland 4.10 8.42 9.42 10.42 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12
Hechtsheimer Straße D
Bodelschwinghstraße
Martin-Luther-Straße
Heiligkreuzweg C/Löhr Autom.
Scheck-In-Center
Bouguenais-Allee 4.13 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17
In der Nachtweid 4.14 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18
Stuttgarter Straße 4.15 8.49 9.49 10.49 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A 4.16
Heimatmuseum 8.51 9.51 10.51 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21
Neckarstraße 8.52 9.52 10.52 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
MAN-Siedlung
An den Sportstätten A
Ringstraße A
Rheinstraße
Frankfurter Straße
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Dr.-Kitz-Straße
Gustavsburg/Schule
Am Alten Fährhaus
Kostheim/Mainbrücke
Winterstraße
Viktoriastraße B
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Sonntag, 09.08. + 16.08.20 6060 Mombach/Am Polygon > Ginsheim/Neckarstraße

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Am Polygon 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.35 22.05
Westring B 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.36 22.06
Am Schwermer D 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.37 22.07
Waldfriedhof A
An der Hasenquelle
Am Lemmchen 21.39 22.09
Am Schwermer B 21.40 22.10
Ortsverw. Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Karlsstraße D 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11
Wirtschaftsbetrieb Mainz 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12
Unterführung Heimstraße 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13
Nestlestraße 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14
Liebigstraße 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15
Eintrachthalle A
Alte Waggonfabrik 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16
Zwerchallee A 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17
Alte Lokhalle 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18
Mombacher Tor A 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19
Goetheunterführung 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20
Lessingstraße A
Fritz-Kohl-Straße 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21
Baentschstraße 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22
Westring A
Auf der Langen Lein
An den Dünen
Turmstraße C
Gonsbachgärten D
An der Bruchspitze D
Hugo-Eckener-Straße D
Elbestraße D
Mainzer Straße A
An der Nonnenwiese
Dijonstraße C
An der Dreispitz
Universität C
Hauptbahnhof West A 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24
Hauptbahnhof I 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26
Hauptbahnhof H
Hauptbahnhof C
Münsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpassage
Bauhofstraße/LBBW D 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30
Schusterstraße 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31
Höfchen/Listmann E 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32
Schillerplatz B
Am Gautor C
An der Philippsschanze D
Katholisches Klinikum Mainz D
Jägerstraße
Höfchen/Listmann B
Straßenbahnamt C
Straßenbahnamt H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw.
Neubrunnenstraße 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27
Hindenburgplatz C 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A
Brückenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. C 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33
Fischtor 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34
Holzturm/Malakoff-Pas. 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35
Pfaffengasse
Altstadt/Holzhof
Bf. Römisches Theater/CineStar
Stadtpark B 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37
Stadtpark C (Ersatzhst.)
Favorite-Parkhotel 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38
Weisenauer Synagoge 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40
Wormser Straße B 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41
Zur Alten Portland 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42
Hechtsheimer Straße D
Bodelschwinghstraße
Martin-Luther-Straße
Heiligkreuzweg C/Löhr Autom.
Scheck-In-Center
Bouguenais-Allee 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47
In der Nachtweid 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48
Stuttgarter Straße 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
Heimatmuseum 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51
Neckarstraße 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52
Friedrich-Ebert-Platz A
MAN-Siedlung
An den Sportstätten A
Ringstraße A
Rheinstraße
Frankfurter Straße
Bischofsheim/Bahnhof
Gustavsburg/Friedhof
Dr.-Kitz-Straße
Gustavsburg/Schule
Am Alten Fährhaus
Kostheim/Mainbrücke
Winterstraße
Viktoriastraße B
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